30
Made of the lead-free brass material Ecobrass /
Cuphin® ideal for critical application areas such
as drinking water, food industry, medical industry,
etc. Conforms to the DIN 50930-6 / FDA/EU drink-
ing water directives and other regulations.
The use of lead-free materials is growing in
importance in particular as an alternative

Medium: Water, oxygen, nitrogen, N20, compressed air, etc.
Technical Data and
Ordering Information
*Tolerances Test medium: Air, Pe = 6 bar/90 psig (at Pa <= 4 bar/60 psig), 10 NI/Min / 0,35 scfm
Test medium: Air, Pe = 10 bar/150 psig (at Pa >= 4 bar/60 psig), 10 NI/Min / 0,35 scfm
Flow water
milli litres/Min
Flow gases
Ltrs./min - scfm
At 10 bar/145 psig
milli litres/Min.
Δp:0,8 bar / 11.5
At 12 bar/174 psig
Ltrs./Min.
Δp:0,5 bar / 7 psig
A
Across
Flat
BSP
1/4 1 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3000 400 / 14,2 239C0210
1/4 1.5 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3500 400 / 14,2 239C0215
1/4 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239C0220
1/4 2.5 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239C0225
1/4 3 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0230
1/4 3.5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0235
1/4 4 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0240
1/4 4.5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0245
1/4 5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0250
1/4 5.5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0255
1/4 6 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0260
1/4 6,5 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0265
1/4 7 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0270
1/4 8 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0280
NPT
1/4" 15 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3000 400 / 14.2 239CS1215
1/4" 23 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3500 400 / 14.2 239CS1223
1/4" 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239CS1230
1/4" 36 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239CS1236
1/4" 45 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1245
1/4" 50 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1250
1/4" 60 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1260
1/4" 65 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1265
1/4" 75 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1275
1/4" 80 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1280
1/4" 90 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS1290
1/4" 95 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS1295
1/4" 100 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS12100
1/4" 120 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS12120
On request:
Weight
Gram
Other pre-set pressures